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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
29/12/2025

To date
29/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 29/12/2025 Babu PM Archana Pb (OTHR) Padathara House No 
426, Thykoodam 

Udhaya Road, Vyttila, 
Vyttila, 682019, 

Kanayannur

  

2 29/12/2025 Ameera T H Nijas  Nazar (HSBN) Mazhuvancherry, 
Thrikkovil Temple 

Road, Edappally South, 
Vennala, 682028, 

Kanayannur

  

3 29/12/2025 GLORY JACOB GODLY VARUGHESE 
(HSBN)

1776  vazhavilayil, 
kalavath road, 
palarivattom, 

palarivattom, 682025, 
kanayanoor

  

4 29/12/2025 SHIJI JOHN SENSHEN JOSEPH V 
S (HSBN)

VILLANASSERY 
HOUSE, 

THYKOODAM, 
VYTTILA, VYTTILA, 
682019, ERNAKULAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

5 29/12/2025 R K RAJIKA DEVI E RAJENDRAN NAIR 
(HSBN)

13 GOOD EARTH 
HAMLET, 

KUZHIVELI TEMPLE 
ROAD, VENNALA, 

VENNALA P O, 
682028, 

KANAYANNUR

  

6 29/12/2025 NITHARA P N NISHAD P R (FTHR) Puthukkattu House, 
Pallissery Junction, 

Ernakulam, 
Palarivattom, 682025, 

Kanayannur

  

7 29/12/2025 E RAJENDRAN NAIR ESHWARAN 
NAMBOOTHIRI 

(FTHR)

13 GOOD EARTH 
HAMLET, 

KUZHIVELI TEMPLE 
ROAD, VENNALA, 

VENNALA P O, 
682028, 

KANAYANNUR

  

8 29/12/2025 ZAHID KHAN USMANKHAN T M 
(FTHR)

KHANMANZIL, B M 
NAGAR, 

VAZHAKKALA, 
EDAPPALLY P O, 

682024, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

9 29/12/2025 SAIMA B AHMED SHAHINA A 
REHIMAN (MTHR)

PRIYA APARTMENT, 
THURUTHEPARAMBU 

ROAD, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

THRIKKAKAKRA, 
682021, 

KANAYANOOR

  

10 29/12/2025 Ramesh Kumar  K B Bhaskara Menon A 
(FTHR)

Thiruvambady, Sree 
Poornathreysa Road, 

Poonithura, Poonithura, 
682038, Kanayannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

11 29/12/2025 SHEEJA SHUKOOR SHUKOOR P A (HSBN) EDAPPARAMBIL, 
PONNURUNNI, 

VYTTILA, VYTTILA, 
682019, ERNAKULAM

  

12 29/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
SAFWAN N S 

SIRAJ N K (FTHR) NEITHELIL 
CHALUKANDATHIL, 

MASIJID ROAD, 
KAKKANAD, 

KAKKANAD P O, 
682030, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

13 29/12/2025 Ambady Radhakrishnan Parvathy  
Radhakrishnan  (WIFE)

C 3 Lotus Ambady, Sree 
Poornathreysa Road, 

Poonithura, Poonithura, 
682038, Kanayannur

  

14 29/12/2025 P VIGNESH PALANIAPPAN 
(FTHR)

VILLA K SHANGRI 
LA HOMES, 

THUTHIYOOR, 
KAKKANAD, CSEZ P 

O, 682037, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

15 29/12/2025 AMIL HASEEB ALI T P HASEEB (FTHR) 8F,Tower 1, Skyline 
Orion Park., Edappally, 

Cochin, Edappally, 
682024, Thrikkakara

  

16 29/12/2025 SANA FATHIMA 
ABDULLAH

MARAKKAR  
ABDULLAH (FTHR)

0, PALLIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

SAUHARDHA 
NAGAR ROAD, 

VENNALA, 682028, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

17 29/12/2025 BENASIR RAHIMAN 
A 

ABDUL AZIZ AFSAL 
(HSBN)

SAFA MANZIL, NEAR 
T V CENTRE, 
KAKKANAD, 

KALLADAYITHADATHIL 
LANE, 

VAZHAKKALA, CSEZ 
P O, 682037, 

KANAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

18 29/12/2025 ANJALI ANN ARUL Arul Abhilash  Joseph 
(FTHR)

30 Noel Ivy Creek, 
Anjikath Road 
Chittethukara, 

Kakkanad, CEPZ, 
682037, Thrikkakara

  

19 29/12/2025 Adrian Motha Moses Henry  motha 
(FTHR)

5c, Swapnil apartments, 
kaloor kadavant,, gandhi 

nagar, kochi, 
kadavanthra, 682020, 

trikkakara

  

20 29/12/2025 FATHIMA AFSAL ABDUL AZIZ AFSAL 
(FTHR)

SAFA MANZIL, NEAR 
TV CENTRE, 
KAKKANAD, 

Kalladayithadathil Lane, 
VAZHAKKALA, CSEZ 

P O, 682037, 
Kanayannoor

  

21 29/12/2025 ANSAF SIDHIK SIDHIK K B (FTHR) KUDILIL HOUSE, 
KOLLAMKUDIMUGAL, 

VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA P O, 

682021, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

22 29/12/2025 MUHAMMED NIZAM SIDHIK K B (FTHR) KUDILIL HOUSE, 
KOLLAMKUDIMUGAL, 

VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA P O, 

682021, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

23 29/12/2025 S ZOHARA BEGUM S CHAND BASHA 
(HSBN)

503B, KANCHAN 
JUNGA 

APARTMENTS, CIVIL 
LINES ROAD, 

PALARIVATTOM, 
PALARIVATTOM, 

682025, 
KANAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

24 29/12/2025 REGINA GEORGE K D (HSBN) 39/2151C, PUNATHIL 
ROAD, VENNALA, 
VENNALA, 682028, 

KANAYANNUR

  

25 29/12/2025 Shanavas  m shajahan  m (FTHR) Thengummal house, 
athani, Kakkanad,, 
athani, kusumagiri, 

trikkakara, kusumagiri, 
682030, trikkakara

  

26 29/12/2025 PUSHPA 
PURUSHOTHAMAN 

P A 
PURUSHOTHAMAN 

(HSBN)

1C,INFRA 
SPLENDOUR, 

PALARIVATTOM, 
EDAPPALLY, 

EDAPPALLY P O, 
682024, 

KANAYANNUR

  

27 29/12/2025 SAJAYAN V D ABHIJITH SHAJI 
(OTHR)

PWRA 65 A, 
LAKSHMI 

NARAYANA VILLA, 
PERUMANATHAZHUM 
ROAD, PONNEKARA, 
AMRITHA AIMS P O, 

682041, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

28 29/12/2025 JEENA P A ABDU C K (FTHR) CHALAKKARA 
HOUSE, 

PADAMUGAL, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

KAKKANAD P O, 
682030, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

29 29/12/2025 JOHN 
CHENGAZHATHU 

THOMAS 

VALSAMMA JOHN 
(WIFE)

701A, KANCHAN 
JUNGA APARTMENT, 

CIVIL LINE ROAD, 
PALARIVATTOM, 
PALARIVATTOM, 

682025, 
KANAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

30 29/12/2025 NAMEETA SAJAYAN ABHIJITH SHAJI 
(OTHR)

PWRA 65 A, 
LAKSHMI 

NARAYANA VILLA, 
PERUMANATHAZHUM 
ROAD, PONNEKARA, 
AMRITHA AIMS P O, 

682041, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

31 29/12/2025 SAMRA K S MUHAMMAD SHERIF 
(FTHR)

KALARIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KOTTANKAVU, 
ERNAKULAM, 
VENNALA P O, 

682028, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

32 29/12/2025 Cijo Joseph  Gijo N Chacko  (HSBN) Nedumamkunnel House, 
KRA Lane IV/17, Near 

IMG junction, 
Kusumagiri, 682030, 

Kakkanad

  

33 29/12/2025 SHREEHARI 
SAJAYAN 

ABHIJITH SHAJI 
(OTHR)

65 A, LAKSHIMI 
NARAYANA VILLA, 

PERUMANATHAZHAM, 
PONEKKARA, AIMS P 

O, 682041, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

34 29/12/2025 SAGINA HAREES 
MUSALIAR 

MOHAMED 
PADIYATH (FTHR)

PRISTINE, 
ASARIMOOLA ROAD, 

VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  

35 29/12/2025 LISA DAN PHILIP DAN MANI PHILIP 
(FTHR)

Flat No C 2, Galaxy 
Kingston,, Chilavannur 

Road,, Elamkulam,, 
Kadavanthra, 682020, 

Kanayannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

36 29/12/2025 HAREES MUSALIAR NAJUMUDEEN 
MUSALIAR (FTHR)

PRISTINE, 
ASARIMOOLA ROAD, 

VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  

37 29/12/2025 AMINA K K NAZAR (HSBN) KOLLAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHALIKKAVATTOM, 
EDAPPALLY SOUTH, 

VENNALA P O, 
682028, 

KANAYANOOR

  

38 29/12/2025 AKHIL K S SUBASH K V (FTHR) Kotticaka Parambil, 
Muttathil Lane, 

Elamkulam, 
Kadavanthra, 682020, 

Kanayannur

  

39 29/12/2025 Saramma P Prakash (OTHR) 2665, Vettath, 
Kunjanbava Road, 
Poonithura, Vyttila, 
682019, Kanayannur

  

40 29/12/2025 SREEKUTTAN E S SURESH (FTHR) ELLIKAL HOUSE, 
MYTHRI ROAD, 
THAMMANAM, 

THAMMANAM P O, 
682032, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

41 29/12/2025 Aparna 
Venkatanarayanan

Venkatanarayanan M 
(HSBN)

A503, Admiral Towers, 
Model Engineering 

College Road, 
Thrikkakara, 
Ernakulam, 

Thrikkakara, 682021, 
Kanayannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

42 29/12/2025 REKHA S TITUS TITUS S O (FTHR) CHAKKALAKKAL 
HOUSE, UNICHIRA, 

THRIKKAKARA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  

43 29/12/2025 SURESH C K Thankamma (MTHR) Chorkottu House, 
Padivattom, Pipe Line 
Road, Edapally South 

Village, Edapally, 
682024, Kanayannur

  

44 29/12/2025 Venkatanarayanan M Aparna 
Venkatanarayanan 

(WIFE)

A503, Admiral Towers, 
Model Engineering 

College Road, 
Thrikkakara, 
Ernakulam, 

Thrikkakara, 682021, 
Kanayannur

  

45 29/12/2025 ANJANA  SAJAN SAJAN P L (FTHR) LAKSHMI, F A C 
ROAD, 

PONNURUNNI, 
VYTTILA, 682019, 

KANAYANNUR

  

46 29/12/2025 RESHMA P R RAJESH REVI (HSBN) THUNDIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, EVRA LANE 

12, EDAPPALLY 
SOUTH, VENNALA, 

682028, 
KANAYANNUR

  

47 29/12/2025 HAFSATH A H SHEFFIN P S (HSBN) 47/217D PALLACHI 
VEEDU, VENNALA, 

ERNAKULAM, 
VENNALA, 682028, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

48 29/12/2025 Anupama Jithesh Bindu C (MTHR) Flat No 1F, SFS Branton 
Park, Pappali Lane, 

Vazhakkala, Kakkanad, 
682030, Kanayannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

49 29/12/2025 SANJEEV KUMAR A KRISHNAPRIYA K 
(WIFE)

SARASWATHY, 
CHANDRATHIL 

ROAD, EDAPPALLY, 
EDAPPALLY, 682024, 

KANAYANNUR

  

50 29/12/2025 REGYATH T A Abdul Hameed (FTHR) Galaxy Clifford   i6, 
Chilavanuur Road, 

Kadavanthra, 
Kadavanthra, 682020, 

Kanayannur

  

51 29/12/2025 SAJNA AZEEZ C A FAYAS MANSOOR K 
I (HSBN)

KRA-25, Kizhakkekara, 
Kunnumpuram, 

Kakkanad, Kakkanad, 
682030, Kanayannoor

  

52 29/12/2025 RIYAKRISHNA AMRITHA 
BALAKRISHNAN 

(MTHR)

KRISHNAKRIPA, 
SUNDER 

NAGAR,MAROTTICHUVAD, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

EDAPALLY, 682024, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

53 29/12/2025 ZAEEM BABU BABU MOIDEEN 
KHAN (FTHR)

E F 7/11, VASANTH 
NAGAR, 

PALARIVATTOM  P 
O, KOCHI, 

PALARIVATTOM, 
682025, ERNAKULAM

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


